
Updated – April 2025 

                               White Waltham Parish Council 
   
Clerk to the Council        Woodlands Park Village Centre     
P McLoughlin         Manifold Way, Waltham Road                                   
Tele: 01628 823934        Maidenhead, Berkshire                                                             
Email: clerk@wwpc.co.uk            SL6 3GW                       
                                                                            
 
           
  

List of Councillors as of August 2025: FOR PUBLIC INFORMATION  

 
Woodlands Park Ward 
Mr Patrick S. McDonald (Chair) Mr Kevin Webb  Mrs Jessica Pocock   
12 Sawyers Crescent   59 Heywood Avenue  7 White Paddock 
Woodlands Park   Woodlands Park  Woodlands Park   
Maidenhead    Maidenhead   Maidenhead  
SL6 3NQ    SL6 3JA   SL6 3NB 
patrick.mcdonald@wwpc.co.uk kevin.webb@wwpc.co.uk         jessica.pocock@wwpc.co.uk 
                              
          
      
   

White Waltham & Paley Street Ward 
Mrs June Brayne (Vice Chair)  Mr Simon M. Graves  Mr Chris Ford 
2 Orchard Cottages   2 Heywood Cottages  6 Walgrove Gardens   
Drift Road    Waltham Road   White Waltham   
Maidenhead    White Waltham   Maidenhead    
SL6 3ST    SL6 3JD   SL63SJ   
june.brayne@wwpc.co.uk                     simon.graves@wwpc.co.uk     chris.ford@wwpc.co.uk 
 
     
 

Littlewick Green Ward  

Mrs Jane Durgan   Mr Paul Spencer   
Fielding House    The Old Vicarage   
Jubilee Road    Bath Road     
Littlewick Green    Littlewick Green    
Maidenhead    Maidenhead      
SL6 3QU    SL6 3QR        
Jane.durgan@wwpc.co.uk  paul.spencer@wwpc.co.uk 
 
      
   
  
                              

District Councillors 
Maureen Hunt    George Blundell       
Linden Place           
Kiln Green            
Reading            
RG10 9UT            
01189 404808          
cllr.hunt@rbwm.gov.uk    cllr.blundell@rbwm.gov.uk                

 
               

mailto:clerk@wwpc.co.uk
mailto:patrick.mcdonald@wwpc.co.uk
mailto:kevin.webb@wwpc.co.uk
mailto:jessica.pocock@wwpc.co.uk
mailto:june.brayne@wwpc.co.uk
mailto:simon.graves@wwpc.co.uk
mailto:chris.ford@wwpc.co.uk
mailto:cllr.hunt@rbwm.gov.uk

